
Extracurricular Name Contact Info When it Meets

Field Hockey Ms. Kent
akent@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
p5gsdgd

Thursdays 2:30-3:30 on turf
field

Grade 7, 8 Chorus Ms. Davis
ndavis@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
rupc2mp

Enrichment Block

Drama Club and Tech Crew
Spring Musical

Directors: Mrs.Warwick
lwarwick@scit.org

Ms. Hilditch
mhilditch@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
25w42pa

Auditions for the spring
musical this November, with
rehearsals beginning shortly
after

Performances March 8th &
9th

Rehearsals Mon, Tues, Weds
@3:00-5:30*

Tech Weeks 2/26- 3/7 @
3:00-7:00 Mon-Fri

*Students may not be called
every day
Mandatory when called
during Tech Weeks

Improv Troupe Mrs.Warwick
lwarwick@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
Nmb555v

During IBC for the first half of
the year AND afterschool for
the second half

Students who sign up MUST
also be able to attend
Tuesdays after school 2:30-
3:30 starting in April.

Yearbook Club Ms. Kent
akent@scit.org

During IBC until December
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Google Classroom Code:
3vywznq

Wednesdays starting in
January: 2:30-3:30pm

Room 2039

Cross Country Mr. English
renglish@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
zbmlocw

Practices on Mondays and
Wednesdays

Races (Meets) on
Wednesdays

Expect 5 Races (Meets) and
League Championship

Art Club Ms. Glover
aglover@scit.org

FALL SESSION
Starting October 5th
THURSDAYS
2:35-3:30pm

How do I sign up?
Fall SIGN- UP outside Room
1038: Thursday, September
28th & Friday, September
28th
*Space is limited.
Members will be chosen by
lottery system if needed.

Math Club Mrs. Gaziano
mgaziano@scit.org

Ms. Kent
akent@scit.org

How to join:
Google Classroom Code:
ksphmbe

Starts November 16th runs
through May 23rd

Thursdays 2:45 pm - 3:30 pm
in room 2021

Student Council Ms. Lueck
glueck@scit.org

Mrs. Townsell
ctownsell@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
F75xjms

First meeting will be on
Tuesday, Oct 10th in 2044

Meetings will be held after
school on the 2nd Tuesday of
each month
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Select Chorus Mrs. Counter
lcounter@scit.org

Google Classroom Link:
https://classroom.google.com/
c/NTI0MzUzMTAyNTY2?cjc=
byjdjry
Code: byjdjry

First meeting is October 2,
2023
Meets Mondays 2:35-3:30

Performances:
December 7, 2023
March 13, 2023
May 9, 2024
June 4,2024

Grade 6 Chorus Mrs. Counter
lcounter@scit.org
Google Classroom Link:
https://classroom.google.com/
c/NjIyNzYxOTA4MjM1?cjc=nt
al6hm
Code: ntal6hm

Tuesdays and Thursdays
Enrichment Block

Grade 7, 8 Chorus Ms. Davis
ndavis@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
rupc2mp

Tuesdays and Thursdays
Enrichment Block

LIT Ms. C
criedel@scit.org

Ms. Hef
aheffernan@scit.org

First Meeting Monday Sept
25
Meetings every Monday
2:30-3:30 room 2044

Wrestling Club Mr. Robinson
brobinson@scit.org

Google Classroom Code:
26srqqc

Starts October 16

Mondays 3-4:30 (Wrestling)
Thursdays 2:45-3:30
(Strength & Conditioning)

After Thanksgiving, Wrestling
will be 2x/week, Strength &
Conditioning will remain
1x/week (details TBD)
Tournaments (optional)
typically held on 4-5 Sundays
from December-February

Strength and Conditioning
Club

Mr. Robinson
brobinson@scit.org

WHEN: Thursdays, 2:45-3:30
WHERE: Gates Movement
Studio
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Google Classroom Code:
p3he5q7


